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Vetro dritin
408 mm
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PPV 2?7?7727

Alimentazione

Assorbimento elettrico (dotazione
standard)

Classe climatica
Frequenza
Gas refrigerante

Potenza assorbita dall'illuminazione
(dotazione standard)

Potenza assorbita dall’illuminazione
(mensola intermedia)

Potenza frigorifera
Refrigerazione
Superficie espositiva
Temperatura d'esercizio

Voltaggio

PP?P????7?7?7?777?

50 ??
R452A
0.02 kW

0.02 kW

0.635 kW

P?P?????7?7?77?7?

0.92 Mq
+2 +6 °C
220V, 240V
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